Series Panel Stop
Option
Series
GDCX-P - Perpendicular Through Hole Modular Jacks
•
• Vertical mount
   • Through Hole contacts
• CSA certified File No. LR 78160

Documentation & Ordering Information
Kycon Part #
Part Number Builder
Positions
Contacts
Plating
Option    and
Shield
Option
Contact Material : Phosphor bronze
PBT thermoplastic UL 94V-0 rated Color: black
Housing Material
Operating Temperature :
-40°C to +85°C
Durability Rating :
500 mating cycles min.
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage :
Current Rating : 1.5A
20 milliohms max.
Contact Resistance :
1000V rms, 60Hz
500 Megohms min.
Insulation Resistance :
16
.2
9±
0.
25
16.6
6.35 ref. 2.54
1.27 typ.
Ø0.90 (8)
Ø3.25 (2)
15.78±0.25
1.27 typ.
Recommended PCB Layout
8.89
2.54
8.89
(top view)
11.43
1
15.26±0.25
8
6.35
17.5
(optional panel stops)
9.0 ref.
(optional panel stops)
3.0
(optional panel stops)
Optional panel stops
8
1
3.
25
±0
.2
5
3.4 ref.
Dimensions in mm
GDCX-P Series Dimensions
GDCX-PX-88
Available in 4, 6, and 8 position housings No of  Positions and Contacts
Panal Stop and Shield Options
Shield Option
          PA
With Panel Stops
Non-Shielded
44
-
66 88 88K
-